ZANUSSI

Product Benefits & Features

Never defrost again, with No Frost

There’s no need to defrost the freezer with No Frost. The best in market, ice-
free technology guarantees great performance, with no effort required from
you.

Easy settings, with Electronic Touch Controls

Customise how the fridge performs with the Electronic Touch Controls. The
fridge’s settings and functions, including temperature, can be easily adjusted to
suit your needs.

Lock in nutrients, with FastFreeze
By quickly cooling ingredients with FastFreeze, the most important nutrients
are locked in. So you can enjoy better quality meals when you defrost.

Freezer
ZUNN18FS1

No frost freezer

The Series 40 No Frost feature is the best anti-frost technology on the market.
It's specifically designed to keep your freezer at a consistent temperature, so
you never have to spend time defrosting it.

» Large capacity frozen food storage space

« Fast freeze function with automatic reset

» 2 fold-down freezer compartments

* Reversible door

+ Audible and visable high temperature warning signal
+ Door open warning alarm

* Hinge type: Sliding door

» A+ energy rating

* 216 litres gross capacity
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ZANUSSI

Product Specification

Dimensions (mm) (HXWxD)
Dimensions

Installation

Min. ambient temp, C

Cord Length

Voltage

Frequency

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Energy efficiency (2010/30/EC)
Annual energy consumption, kWh
Rising time, h

Climate Class (2010/30/EC)
Freezing capacity, kg/24h
Noise level, dB(A)

Gross Capacity Freezer
Freezer Capacity (net)
Colour

Door hinges

Number of drawers

Flaps

Lamps, freezer
ProdPartCode

1772x548x549
1780x560x550
Bl Slide Door
10
2.4
230-240
50
1772
548
549
A+
303
24
SN-N-ST-T
20
39
216
204
White
Right & Reversible
5 Full Width

2, Transparent Plastic

None
All Partn

Freezer

ZUNN18FS1



